
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

55 

11 

7 

27 

15 

9 

51 

Name 

Jensen Mechelke 

Ryan Queen 

Lucas Tarango 

Devin Bidegain 

Gage Grant 

Tyson Underwood 

Keaton Wiegers 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.374 

1.763 

5.213 

10.629 

13.115 

18.310 

37.388 

Total Tm 

11:19.339 

11:20.728 

11:24.178 

11:29.594 

11:32.080 

11:37.275 

11:56.353 

Best Tm 

50.130 

50.335 

50.814 

50.911 

51.217 

51.470 

52.701 

In Lap 

5 

4 

3 

9 

5 

3 

7 

SubClass Comment 

2 sec - out of tram lines 

2 sec - pushing #7 at start 

 

Printed: 2/26/2023 7:22:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter race #8 
05 TAG Cadet 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:33:59 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/26/2023 16:00 


