/inte	r race	e #8										Sorted on Laps
05 TAG Cadet								CW Full Track 0.750 miles				
Mair	Main											
		_aps) started at 15:33:	59							,	/26/2023 16:00	10 C C 1
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
ng Cadet												
1	55	Jensen Mechelke	207	12	12	0.374	11:19.339	50.130	5		2 sec - out of tram lines	
2	11	Ryan Queen	182	0	12	1.763	11:20.728	50.335	4			
3	7	Lucas Tarango	162	0	12	5.213	11:24.178	50.814	3			
4	27	Devin Bidegain	147	0	12	10.629	11:29.594	50.911	9		2 sec - pushing #7 at start	
5	15	Gage Grant	137	0	12	13.115	11:32.080	51.217	5			
6	9	Tyson Underwood	127	0	12	18.310	11:37.275	51.470	3			
7	51	Keaton Wiegers	117	0	12	37.388	11:56.353	52.701	7			